ESF PLAGNE BELLECOTE :

Ouvreur
CAVAILLE LAURENT

6.00

Chamois du 24/12/2021 a 15h30

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 39.81 45.94 52.74 59.55 1:01.25
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|GILBERT LISE F| 2000 JUN 41.24 16.95 Vermeil 20.80
2| GILBERT ANTOINE M| 2005 MIN 44.14 23.77 Vermeil 27.62
3|LEONARD LINO M| 2008 BEN 45.74 27.53 Vermeil 31.38
4| NGUYEN KHAC-KIM-MY F| 2005 MIN 49.07 35.36 Argent 39.21
5({JACOBS BENJAMIN M| 2005 MIN 52.10 42.48 Argent 46.33
6 | THIROUIN DAVID M| 2000 JUN 52.84 44.22 Bronze 48.07
7| NGUYEN KHAC-KIM-VY F| 2010 POU 52.90 44.36 Bronze 48.21
8| PIGNOT CONSTANCE F| 2006 MIN 54.07 47.11 Bronze 50.96
9| CHIQUET AURIANE F| 2007 BEN 59.25 59.29 Bronze 63.14
10| MALET QUENTIN M| 2013 MIC 59.53 59.94 Bronze 63.79
11 {POINTEAU PAUL M| 2000 JUN 1:22.65| 114.30 118.15
JACOBS YONATHAN M| 2009 POU ABS
AMIEL SOLENE F| 2005 MIN ABS
LEBON HUGO M| 2009 POU ABS
soukaseum quentin M| 2004 CAD ABS
BOYER CORENTIN M| 2008 BEN ABS
DE RADIGUES MARIE F| 2005 MIN ABS
DE RADIGUES VALENTINE F| 2005 MIN ABS
HOMONT MARIUS M| 2004 CAD ABS
REIN NOA M| 2009 POU ABS
DE RADIGUES CEDRIC M| 1974 MA2 ABS
DEPAILLER BAPTISTE M| 2010 POU ABS
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